
Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-2609 Name: Amendment No. 1, Memorandum of Understanding
- Arey Jones Educational Solutions - Asset Tagging,
Security and Reporting - Senior Business Officer

Status:Type: Agreement or Contract Passed

File created: In control:12/2/2016 Senior Business Officer

On agenda: Final action:12/14/2016 12/14/2016

Enactment date: 12/14/2016 16-1929Enactment #:

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Memorandum of Understanding (MOU)
between District and Arey Jones Educational Solutions, for the latter to provide asset tagging of
computer equipment, installing computer security tracking software and distribution of computer
equipment to sites, by extending the term of MOU from October 1, 2015 to October 31, 2016 to June
30, 2018, adding vendors and products covered by the MOU, and including the cost of Integration
Pricing for Chromebook Carts at $29.50 per item and Windows Devices at $13.00 per item, with the
annual cost not to exceed $50,000.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 16-2609 Amendment No. 1, Memorandum of Understanding - Arey Jones Educational Solutions -
Asset Tagging, Security and Reporting - Senior Business Officer

Contact: susan.beltz@ousd.org

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted on the General Consent ReportBoard of Education12/14/2016 1 Pass

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

